Page 6
Parts Catalog
v1.92
Rail Assembly
     support     |     ironridge.com     |     (800) 227-9523
Stopper Sleeves
The IronRidge Stopper Sleeve snaps onto the IronRidge UFO to transform it into an end clamp. It comes in clear and
black finishes and is sized to match a range of module frames.
Item Number Description (Clear) Item Number Description (Black)
UFO-STP-30MM Kit, 4pcs, Stopper Sleeve, 30MM UFO-STP-30MM-B Kit, 4Pcs, Stopper Sleeve, 30MM
UFO-STP-32MM Kit, 4pcs, Stopper Sleeve, 32MM UFO-STP-32MM-B Kit, 4Pcs, Stopper Sleeve, 32MM
UFO-STP-33MM Kit, 4pcs, Stopper Sleeve, 33MM UFO-STP-33MM-B Kit, 4Pcs, Stopper Sleeve, 33MM
UFO-STP-35MM Kit, 4pcs, Stopper Sleeve, 35MM UFO-STP-35MM-B Kit, 4Pcs, Stopper Sleeve, 35MM
UFO-STP-38MM Kit, 4pcs, Stopper Sleeve, 38MM UFO-STP-38MM-B Kit, 4Pcs, Stopper Sleeve, 38MM
UFO-STP-40MM Kit, 4pcs, Stopper Sleeve, 40MM UFO-STP-40MM-B Kit, 4Pcs, Stopper Sleeve, 40MM
UFO-STP-46MM Kit, 4pcs, Stopper Sleeve, 46MM UFO-STP-46MM-B Kit, 4Pcs, Stopper Sleeve, 46MM